BAIF

EA INFRASTRUCTURE
NCING AUTHORITY

375 Beale Street, Suite 800

Metropolitan Transportation San Francisco, CA 94105
Commission

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

21-0960 Version: 1 Name:

Contract Status: Authority Approval

6/21/2021 In control: Bay Area Infrastructure Financing Authority
7/28/2021 Final action:

Contract Change Order - Express Lane Toll System Integrator (TSI): TransCore, LP ($23,568,508 and
a contingency of $2,356,851)

A request for approval to enter into a contract change order with TransCore, LP (TransCore) to: 1) add
options to extend the current contract with TransCore in annual increments of up to three (3)
additional years on a sole source basis; and 2) add the toll system implementation for the Solano I-80
express lane between Fairfield and Vacaville in an amount not to exceed $23,568,508 plus a
contingency of $2,356,851.

Attachments: 1. 3b - 21-0960 - Contract Change Order TransCore LP.pdf, 2. 3b - 21-0960 - Contract Change Order
TransCore LP_Presentation.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
7/28/2021 1 Bay Area Infrastructure Financing adopted Pass
Authority
Metropolitan Transportation Commission Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/29/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

