
Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Legislation Text

375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105

Subject:
Contract Change Order - Express Lane Toll System Integrator (TSI): TransCore, LP ($25,687,686)

A request for approval to enter into a contract change order with TransCore, LP to add the San Mateo

US 101 Express Lane from the Santa Clara County line to I-380 in an amount

not to exceed $25,687,686.

Presenter:

Ken Hoang

Recommended Action:
Authority Approval

File #: 20-0829, Version: 1

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Printed on 4/25/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

